
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Monday, July 27, 2009 8:46 PM 

Re: 

is there any reason you couldn't have sent it this mornginn so other pe=ple including me can make plans. 

On Mon= Jul 27, 2009 at 4:39 PM, > wrote: 

Ok 
Nothing =o do with running your office, you told me to have her run errands and of =ourse she didn't say a word 

about having to be back at a certain time.=br> 
She got the photo at 2.30 

Sent via BlackBe=ry by AT&T 

From: Jeffrey Epstein 
Date: Mon, 2= Jul 2009 16:26:32 -0400 
To 
Subject: Re: 

i aksed you yesterday re photos , you told me it was your i=ea.. Please do no think about my office„ and how i 
will run it.. had you =ent the photos before 245 i could have had both. 

On Mon, Jul 27, 2009 at 4:14 PM, > wrote: 

She forgot to mention that. I thought you had nanny if was to go buy =lants 

 Original Message 
From: JE Vacation 
T=: 
Sent: Jul 27, 2009 4:09 PM 
Subject: Re: 

but she has to be in t=e office with me from 330 

EFTA_R1_01665423 
EFTA02525586



On Mon, Jul 27, 2009 at 4:06 PMa 
>  wrote: 

Yes, They only open at 1.30pm today, the owners were gone to some flowe= show and were coming in 
this afternoon so she could pick up the plants..<=r> 

 Original Message 
From: JE Vacation 
To:= 
Sent: Jul 27, 2009 4:01 PM 
Subject: 

MO me that=she only go he photo of the plant after 2 today is that true? 

Sent via BlackBerry by AT&T 

Sent via BlackBerry by=AT&T 
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